
Gamesheet

Match Nr Date Time Arena Spectators Temperature

1 2010-10-14 06:55:00 Göransson Arena 0 3

Head Referee: Juha-Marri Kanniainen FIB Supervisor: Ilkka Vainikka

Assist Referee: Veli-Matti Salmi Match Secretary: Håkan Pettersson

Assist Referee: Jyrki Rekilä Match Informator: Thomas Larsson

Home Team (H): Dynamo Moskva

# Name Goal Pen

4 Andrey Chizhov   

5 Andrey Zolotarev  3

9 Alexander Tyukavin   

10 Dmitry Poputnikov   

11 Krill Petrovskiy 1 6

12 Aleksei Kotelnikov   

15 Yanis Befus   

17 Alexey Zolotarev   

18 Matvey Azarenko   

19 Dmitry Savelyev   

20 Ivan Maksimov 1 6

23 Evgeniy Khvalko 2  

25 Vasily Granovskiy   

30 Krill Khvalko (MV)   

33 Andrey Reyn (MV)   

50 Vitaly Klyushanov   

88 Evgeniy Ivanushkin 2  

Sign:

Coaches / Trainers / Assist (H)

Leonid Lobachev

Vladimir Plavunov

 

 

 

Penalties (H)

# Min Fault # Min Fault

20 23 2    

11 40 2    

5 49 1    

      

      

      

Team Warning: - Summary: 15

Guest Team (G): Ljusdal

# Name Goal Pen

3 Jonas Pettersson   

4 Christoffer Norgren   

5 Daniel Eriksson   

7 Oscar Jonsson   

8 Tobias Björklund 1  

9 Mikael Erhardsson   

11 Kevin Brown   

14 Niklas Eriksson   

15 Emil Melin   

19 Daniel Rexin   

20 Kalle Mårtensson 1  

21 Jesper Söderbäck   

35 Mattias Sand   

43 Jonas Svensson   

89 Jimmy Svensson   

90 Mathias Stavis   

91 Sebastian Jonsson  6

Sign:

Coaches / Trainers / Assist (G)

Stefan Bohlin

Björn Eriksson

 

 

 

Penalties (G)

# Min Fault # Min Fault

91 37 2    

      

      

      

      

      

Team Warning: - Summary: 6

Goals

Team # Ass Time Form Score

H 88 23 15:38 1 1:0

H 23 10 17:22 1 2:0

G 20 7 20:54 1 2:1

H 11 9 25:26 1 3:1

H 88  27:49 1 4:1

H 20  48:15 3 5:1

G 8  49:37 2 5:2

H 23 50 57:33 1 6:2

      

      

      

      

      

      

      

      

      

      

      

      

      

      

      

      

      

      

      

      

      

      

      

      

      

      

      

Comments:

30: First half ends(),   30: Second half starts(),   60: End(),    

Head Referee sign:

Game Result

I Time  

Overtime   

Penalty Stroke  

Result 6:2

Teams H G

Playing goal 5 1

Penalty stroke 0 1

Corner stroke 1 0

Free stroke 0 0

Own goals 0 0
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Game report

Match Nr Date Time Arena Home Guest

1 2010-10-14 06:55:00 Göransson Arena Dynamo Moskva Ljusdal

Head Referee: Juha-Marri Kanniainen FIB Supervisor: Ilkka Vainikka

Assist Referee: Veli-Matti Salmi Match Secretary: Håkan Pettersson

Assist Referee: Jyrki Rekilä Match Informator: Thomas Larsson

Time: Result: Event: Player/Team:

0  Start  

6  Corner Ljusdal 

8  Corner Ljusdal 

11  Corner Dynamo Moskva 

13  Corner Dynamo Moskva 

15 1-0 Goal Evgeniy Ivanushkin, Dynamo Moskva 

      Assist: Evgeniy Khvalko, Dynamo Moskva  

17 2-0 Goal Evgeniy Khvalko, Dynamo Moskva 

      Assist: Dmitry Poputnikov, Dynamo Moskva  

20 2-1 Goal Kalle Mårtensson, Ljusdal 

      Assist: Oscar Jonsson, Ljusdal  

23  Penalty (Slashing) 6 min Ivan Maksimov, Dynamo Moskva 

25 3-1 Goal Krill Petrovskiy, Dynamo Moskva 

      Assist: Alexander Tyukavin, Dynamo Moskva  

27 4-1 Goal Evgeniy Ivanushkin, Dynamo Moskva 

30  Second half starts  

30  First half ends  

34  Corner Ljusdal 

37  Penalty (Slashing) 6 min Sebastian Jonsson, Ljusdal 

40  Penalty (Holding) 6 min Krill Petrovskiy, Dynamo Moskva 

41  Corner Dynamo Moskva 

44  Corner Dynamo Moskva 

46  Corner Ljusdal 

47  Corner Dynamo Moskva 

48 5-1 Goal (corner stroke) Ivan Maksimov, Dynamo Moskva 

49  Penalty stroke Ljusdal 

49 5-2 Goal (penalty stroke) Tobias Björklund, Ljusdal 

49  Penalty (Sabotage) 3 min Andrey Zolotarev, Dynamo Moskva 

55  Corner Ljusdal 

57 6-2 Goal Evgeniy Khvalko, Dynamo Moskva 

      Assist: Vitaly Klyushanov, Dynamo Moskva  

60  End  
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